
Name Office Location Office Hours
Katie Bailey 501A Williams Hall  T 10:00-11:00 am & W 10:00-12:00 pm. & by appointment Katie.Bailey@uvm.edu

Deborah Blom 508 Williams Hall Professor Blom is on Fulbright Scholar Sabbatical for the year and may be available by email. 

Thomas Brasdefer 501 A Williams Hall   M,W,F 10:30-11:55; T,R 10:00-3:00 @ Thomas.Brasdefer@uvm.edu

Marieka Brouwer Burg 514A Williams Hall By appointment MariekaBrouwer-Burg@uvm.edu

John Crock 111 Delehanty Hall By appointment at John.Crock@uvm.edu

Jorge Garcia 111 Delehanty Hall T & R 10:30-11:30 & by appointment at Jorge.Garcia@uvm.edu

Teresa Mares 517 Williams Hall  W & R 1:30-2:30 & by appointment Teresa.Mares@uvm.edu

Emily Manetta 514 Williams Hall By appointment Emilly.Manetta@uvm.edu

Jeanne Shea 515 Williams Hall By appointment Jeanne.Shea@uvm.edu

Jonah Steinberg 510 Williams Hall By appointment Jonah.Steinberg@uvm.edu

Scott Van Keuren 504 Williams Hall  F 11:00-1:00 & by appointment Scott.VanKeuren@uvm.edu

 Luis Vivanco 512 Williams Hall  M 3:30-5pm, R 11:30-1pm & by appointmen at Luis.Vivanco@uvm.edu
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